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Certificado de Participacion
Otorga:

ENRIQUE MAGNO ESCUDERO

Por su participacion en:

MARATON INTEROCEANICO SALINA CRUZ OAXACA 2025

Numero de participante:

Equipo:

Distancia:
Categoria:
Posicion Categoria:
Posicion General:
Velocidad Media:
Tiempo Chip:
Tiempo Oficial:

Fecha del evento:

37 Vueltas
Rayso

10 Km

LOCAL LIBRE (SALINA CRUZ) LLSC

1

3

00:03:29.35/ Km

34:49.47

34:59.35

25 de Mayo de 2025



